Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

Extreme Race

start ~09:00:00 | 1998 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 148

kategorie
M-V1 12
M-V1 13
M-V1 14
M-29 15
z 16
M-29 17
M-V3 8
M-V2 18
M-V2 604
z 603
M-V1 19
M-V2 54
M-V1 4
M-V1 20
M-V3 21
M-V1 22
M-V1 23
M-V1 6
M-V2 24
M-v2 25
M-V1 26
M-V3 27
M-V2 28
M-V2 5
M-V1 29
M-V1 30
M-29 606
M-V3 607
M-29 31
M-V1 32
M-V1 33
z 34
M-V1 35
M-29 608
M-V3 36
M-V1 37
M-V1 38
M-V1 39
M-V2 40
M-v2 41
M-V2 42
M-v2 43
z 601
M-V1 9
M-V1 613
M-V1 44
M-V1 10
M-V1 45
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

ASTER JAROSLAV
BARCZ JAREK
BARTON JIRi
BAYTSUR ROMAN
BEJM JOANNA
BERAN LUKAS
BERNARD KAREL
BLAHA JAKUB
BLAZEK JAN
BLAZKOVA LUCIE

BRENNENSTUHL MARCUS

BREZiK MARTIN
BUBILEK MICHAL

BUKOWIECKI WOJCIECH

CADA TOMAS
CERMAK IVAN
DOUBEK MILOS
DREJSL LUKAS
DRNEC MARTIN
DUDA JAN
DUSCHNER ARMIN
DVORAK LUBOS
FAJGL JAN

FAJT MILAN
FAKTOR PETER
FARKAS ZSOLT
FIKEJZ JIRi

FLEGL ALES

FLEGL LUKAS

FOJT PETR

FOOS MIKHAIL
FRIDRICHOVA LENKA
FRYBA LUKAS
FULKA JAN

FULKA JIRI

FUS MARTIN
GIERLICH PETER
GONDA PAVEL
GOTTSCHALL STEFAN
GRECMAN MAREK
GRYGA RICHARD
HABR VLADIMIR
HAMANOVA LUCIE
HAVEL JOSEF
HAVLICEK JIRi
HEJNA JAN

HNYK PAVEL
HORAK JOSEF
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stat
CZE
POL
CZE
RUS
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
KAZ
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
TRUTNOV
POMERANIA
CEMBA
REDBIKE
GDYNIA
GHOST TEAM
INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
BRNO
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SLATINANY
CISTY SPORT
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
COS BRNO
VALKULE TEAM
SEPP'S RADLSTOL
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
EUROFOAM TEAM
SPEKTRUMSZ
BRINGABANDA SC
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
R2 RIDE YOUR RACE
JENBIKE RACING TEAM
GHOST TEAM
ORBEA TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
REAPRO BIKE TEAM
MTB CLUB MUNCHEN
DURATEC WEIL HOTELTIME
BRANDENBURG RACE
DOLNI BREZANY
PRAHA 10
PLZEN - CERVENY HRADEK
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM WOMEN
WWW.STATIKACB.CZ
NACHOD
FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM
PRAHA
ALGHEROTEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1981
1985
1986
1989
1980
1988
1967
1976
1973
1970
1982
1971
1986
1984
1964
1985
1981
1986
1976
1977
1982
1965
1975
1977
1978
1985
1990
1963
1993
1987
1980
1994
1982
1988
1960
1987
1979
1981
1973
1976
1975
1969
1987
1982
1982
1984
1982
1981
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M-V1 46
z 48
M-Vv2 49
M-v2 609
M-V1 50
M-v2 51
M-V1 52
M-V1 53
M-V2
M-V1 55
M-V1 610
M-V1 1
M-V2 56
M-v2 57
M-V1 58
M-V1 59
M-V2 60
M-V2 61
M-V1 62
M-29 63
M-V1 64
M-29 65
M-Vv2 66
M-V3 67
M-V1 69
M-29 70
M-V1 71
M-V1 616
M-V1 72
M-29 74
M-V2 615
M-V1 614
M-V1 75
M-v2 7
M-29 76
M-V2 77
M-V1 78
M-v2 79
z 80
M-V1 81
M-V1 82
M-v2 83
z 617
M-29 85
M-V3 86
M-v2 87
M-V2 88
M-V3 89
M-V1 20
M-V3 91
M-V1 92
M-29 93
M-V1 611
M-V1 94
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HORVATH LADISLAV
HRUSKOVA ELISKA
HULKA LIBOR
HVOLKA PETR
HYBLER TOMAS
JANOTA MIROSLAV
JARZYNKA ROBERT
JERO MIROSLAV
JILEK RICHARD
KAHLE MARKUS
KALAS JAN
KANERA MICHAL
KASINSKI GRZEGORZ
KLAOS HUGO
KLAPAL MARTIN
KOBERA MATE])
KOTE DAVID
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KRUMP PAVEL
KUBELKA PETR
KUIS PETER

KURE MATE)

LELEK JOSEF
LIPOVSKY MARCEL
MALEK TOMAS
MAN JAKUB
MARCZAK KAMIL
MARTIN JAN
MATEJU JAN
MEEUWESSEN ROB
MENSIK JIRI
MERAN OTO
MICKA MAREK
MICHAL PAVEL
MICHAL PETR
MOORE CHARLES
MOREL RICHARD PAUL
MRAZ VIT
NEMCOVA ZDENKA
NEMEC ONDRE]J
NESPOR PATRIK
NOUZAK MILOS
NOVAKOVA PAVLA
OUPIC ZDENEK
PALAS JIRI
PALOUNEK MICHAL
PANEK KAMIL
PAVLISTA ALES
PECHR MIROSLAV
PEKAREK JIRi
PEROUTKA TOMAS
PICH TOMAS
POSPISIL PETR
PROKOP MICHAL
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SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
EST
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
NLD
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ISAKO SPORT-KOSICE

PRODOLI RACING TEAM

R2 TEAM

KILPI RACING TEAM

HOHES C MULTIWIT
VALACHBAJK-CYKLOMIRA
ROWEREM

KASPER SWIX TEAM

BIKE TEAM PORSCHE OLOMOUC

BIKETEAM-OBERLAUSITZ / TEAM DOSENBIER

BIKEPART.CZ
GHOST TEAM

CYKLON PROAL TEAM
SAUNAPUNKT.EE

DEVOSS LEGENDS
KRALOVSKY MARATON
PRAHA 9 - KOLODEJE

BKL MACHOV

BPR CYCLING TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
KRALOVSKY MARATON
TRUTNOV TRAILS

INS ATELIER NACHOD
KYNSPERK NAD OHRI
BEKO BIKE TEAM

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL
JILEMNICE

T) BANIK MEZIBORI
RINGS-GOIRLE

JASNY SOKOL
WWW.DRES.CZ
WWW.DRES.CZ

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
ORANGE KRUSH CYCLING CLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
UNIQA JIHLAVA
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM

BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
BRNO

TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

BSB BAKAJDA
WWW.DRES.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

BPR CYCLING TEAM
KOLORADOTEAM

WITTE BIKE TEAM

VELLA TEAM

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
RAJEC ALLIVICTUS

1984
1987
1971
1975
1985
1977
1980
1984
1972
1986
1980
1986
1976
1977
1987
1980
1976
1974
1981
1995
1978
1993
1971
1966
1980
1994
1981
1980
1982
1989
1974
1982
1979
1973
1989
1974
1979
1974
1982
1987
1986
1977
1981
1993
1959
1977
1976
1958
1983
1961
1981
1995
1979
1978
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M-V1 95
M-v2 612
M-V1 111
M-29 96
M-29 97
M-V1 98
M-Vv2 929
M-v2 100
M-V2 101
M-V1 102
M-V1 103
M-V1 104
M-V2 105
M-V1 133
M-V1 133
M-V1 106
M-V3 107
M-V1 108
M-V1 109
M-v2 3
M-V1 110
z 112
M-29 113
M-29 2
M-V1 114
M-V1 115
M-29 116
M-V1 117
M-V2 118
M-v2 119
M-V2 120
M-V1 602
M-V1 602
M-v2 121
M-V2 122
M-V1 123
M-V1 124
M-v2 125
M-Vv2 126
M-V1 127
M-V1 128
M-V1 129
M-29
M-V1 130
M-V2 131
M-v2 132
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

RUTTNER JIRi

RYBIN PETR

RYSAVY PAVEL

RADA MICHAL
REHAK VIT

RIHANEK LUKAS
SASS JOZSEF
SEBASTIANELLI LUCA
SEMERAD ONDRE]J
SIMON MARTIN
SLOWINSKI JAKUB
SMETANA JOSEF
SOBESLAV JOSEF
SPINDLER CHRISTIAN
SPINDLER CHRISTIAN
STADTHERR JARDA
STASTA LIBOR
STOCES ONDRE]J
STODULKA VACLAV
SULZBACHER PETR
SVACINA STEPAN
SWIRKOWICZ ANIA
SZCZEPANSKI JANEK
SILAR JAKUB
SINDELAR JIRi
SKOCH MICHAL
SKORPIL ONDREJ
STASTNY JAN

SUPICH MARTIN
TALVIK HEIKI
TIEDEMANN TONIS
TRMATA STEPAN
TRMATA STEPAN
UCHYTIL TOMAS
VACEK JIRi

VAGNER VLADIMIR
VASILENKO MIKHAIL
VLACH JAN
VODOCHODSKY VLADIMIR
VOLNY JINDRA
VOROBJEV DENIS
VRBSKY MICHAL
VYMETALIK JAROSLAV
ZAMECNIK ONDRE)
ZAVADIL JOSEF

ZAK JIRI
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
ITA
CZE
GER
POL
CZE
CZE
DNK
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ROZTOKY

RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

REDFROG CONKLINE BIKEINVEST

CZU PRAHA - ROLNICI

2V BIKERS

MEDITECH SC

BUBOVICE

CK MTB HLINSKO/POLIADKA
MTB CLUB MUNCHEN
KNURSWINY

HOLANY A TEAM
KOLORADOTEAM
LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
BIKESERVIS.EU

KURIM

BIKENOTORIC

RUM TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
RUMOVY EXPRESS
ROWEREM

KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL
BIKESTRIKE - TREK

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
RUMOVY EXPRESS
BUBOTRAILS

ALSET RACING TEAM
WIKOV

SAUNAPUNKT.EE
SAUNAPUNKT.EE

CZECH TALLBOYS

CZECH TALLBOYS

MERIN

BEESPEE.CZ
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ
MOSCOW

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
KARLOVY VARY
BECYCLE.RU

INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN
A UMA-K TEAM

TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN

THE ENTOURIST

1979
1968
1979
1989
1994
1979
1977
1969
1974
1985
1979
1978
1968
1984
1984
1979
1966
1987
1986
1975
1980
1979
1988
1989
1980
1981
1999
1985
1977
1976
1975
1978
1978
1976
1977
1981
1984
1975
1972
1982
1984
1978
1991
1979
1973
1969
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

Enduro Race
start ~09:00:00 | 1998 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 76

kategorie
M-E 309
M-E 310
M-E 302
V-E 31
M-E 312
M-E 313
M-E 314
M-E 316
M-E 317
V-E 318
M-E 319
V-E 801
M-E 323
M-E 325
M-E 324
M-E 307
M-E 326
M-E 327
M-E 328
V-E 329
M-E 330
M-E 331
M-E 332
M-E 333
M-E 334
Z-E 335
V-E 336
M-E 337
Z-E 338
M-E 339
V-E 340
M-E 341
V-E 342
M-E 343
M-E 305
M-E 344
M-E 345
M-E 303
V-E 346
M-E 347
M-E 348
M-E 349
M-E 350
V-E 351
M-E 352
M-E 353
M-E 354
M-E 304
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ADAMKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
BEKR JAN
BLAHA VOJTECH
BRAND LADISLAV
BROZ RADEK
BUNA LADISLAV
BURAGAS WOJCIECH
CZERWINSKI GRZEGORZ
CIVIS MICHAL
DAMBORG FLEMMING
DASZKIEWICZ MICHAL
DEUTSCH JINDRICH
DUNDACEK JIRi
DVORAK JAN
DVORAK VACLAV
FICKER TOMAS
FILIP STANISLAV
FLIDR MICHAL
FRENK PETR
GLAB WOJCIECH
HAGENBUSCH MICHAEL
HAMANN LARS
HEITMANN SVEN
HRADECKY TOMAS
HRUSKA PETR
CHLIBKOVA DANIELA
KARASEK FILIP
KARBUS ONDRE]J
KARKOSKOVA RENATA
KLAPKA TOMAS
KLIMES DAN
KOVAR PETAS
KUBA MICHAL
KUCERA JAN
KUGLER ZBYNEK
KUNES VLASTIMIL
KURE TOMAS
KUTIN TOMAS
MARZ MARTIN
MIKKELSEN MARTIN STENSTRUP
MIKULAS VOJTECH
MILKA VACLAV
MUSIL ONDRE]J
MUSALEK VACLAV
MUZiK JAKUB
NEMEC MAREK
PANZER MILAN
PAVLAS JAKUB
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stat
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
DNK
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec rocnik
MEDICYCLING TEAM 1988
FUTURECYCLING 1991
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM 1999
BUBOTRAILS 1977
ETBIKEZ 1983
POLICE NAD METUJi 1979
PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS 1980
RAGGABOMBA TEAM 1980
SLANY 1985
TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 1970
KNURSWINY 1982
SHANIM SPONZORA 1977
HARD BIKERS KURIM 1991
BRNO 1994
NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE 1984
BIKOMATIC.CZ 1989
SPL SERVIS.CZ 1980
BLACK FIELD A TEAM 1979
PROTOCYCLES 1984
WARSZAWA 1971
RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 1985
TEAM DOSENBIER 1986
JENBIKE 1981
GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 1983
BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 1986
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 1967
KOKOSTEZKY.CZ 1975
SLANY 1987
NOVATOP GHOST 1984
SLANY 1978
BBH BRNO 1977
KRASLICE 1982
TRAIL-GUIDE.CZ 1972
SHUT UP LEGS 1985
BIR RIDERS 1981
VELOSPORT DOMAZLICE 1985
BIKO KOLEKTIV 1991
SINGLEBE BIKES 1984
FAHRWERK DRESDEN 1973
TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 1979
DLOUHA TREBOVA 1996
KOLOSHOP.CZ 1990
PRAHA 8 1986
BIKOMATIC 1966
HOROVICE 1993
BUBOTRAILS 1990
KLUCI Z KLUCE 1982
CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 1987
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M-E 355

M-E 356
V-E 306
V-E 357
M-E 358
M-E 359
V-E 360
M-E 361
M-E 362
Z-E 363
M-E 364
M-E 308
M-E 365
M-E 366
M-E 367
V-E 368
M-E 369
M-E 370
V-E 372
M-E 371
M-E 373
M-E 374
M-E 375
M-E 376
M-E 377
M-E 378
M-E 379
M-E 301
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PAVLAS PETR

PLZAK LUKAS
REISNER PETR
ROZMAHEL RADEK
SALVATORE MARCO
SARAMAK JAN
SCZARNOWSKI TORSTEN
SEDLACEK JAN
SEDLAR JAKUB
SCHMIDT SYLVIA
SCHWARZ RICHARD
STRACH JAKUB
STRNAD VACLAV
SVOBODA JIRi
SZENTMIKLOSI NORBERT
SPORA PETR

SROLL MAREK
ULRICH HAGENBUSCH
VESELY JAROSLAV
VESELY PAVEL
VOBORIL LUBOS
VOGEL JASPER

WALA JAN

WALCZAK WOJCIECH
WISNIOWSKI LUKASZ
ZIMA TOMAS
ZVONICEK ONDRE]J
ZILAK FRANTISEK
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM

BUBOTRAILS

GIANT CYCLING TEAM

BK LUDGEROVICE

GALLO NERO

DRASAL TEAM HOLESOV
MEISSEN

CYKLOTURISTICKY KLUB OPAVA
NOVATOP -LAPIERRE

26 AINT DEAD

FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
PRAHA 8
MTBCROSSCOUNTRY.COM
LDTR

KOSTANY

ALSET RACING TEAM
RACETEAM RADLECK MERING
KOLOSHOPTEAM

KOLOSHOP TEAM
KOLOSHOP TEAM
BIKESPORTBERLIN
DIAMONDDESIGN.CZ

EDORO

CCR SPORT

ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM
BIKE EMERGENCY

PITRS BIKES TEAM

1990
1990
1975
1974
1981
1982
1966
1986
1984
1981
1985
1990
1989
1980
1981
1964
1978
1983
1970
1980
1983
1983
1995
1980
1979
1994
1984
1981
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

Half Race

start ~09:00:00 | 1998 a starsi | prihlaseno: 27

kategorie

11

407
605
410
411
412
413
414
415
47

416
417
418
419
68

73

420
421
84

422
408
409
423
424
425
426
427

NZINNIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIEZINZIZIZIZIZIEZEZENZLSN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
ALEXANDER JANET
BARTAK JIRi
BERGEROVA KAROLINA
BOCEK JAKUB
FICHTNER MICHAL
FRANCU JAN
HAMANN JURGEN
HAVA MILAN
HENDRYCH VLASTIMIL
HRABIK JAROSLAV
KELBICHOVA VENDULA
KROMER JIRi
KRUMLOVSKY PETR
LINHART JAKUB
LUCAN TOMAS
MAUND CHRIS
MIKULAS ONDRE]J
MUCKL ROBERT
ORNST TOMAS
PASKER MILAN
POLMAN DANIEL
POSPISIL LUKAS
SRUBEK LIBOR
SKOCHOVA MARTINA
THOMA DORIS
WALTERA VLADIMIR
ZAVADIL VERONIKA
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stat
NZL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ENCINITAS
EUROFOAM TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
NOVATOP LAPIERRE
CONTINENTAL BDY
BRNO

TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC

TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
RAPID PLZEN

KL SPORT MOST
WWW.DRES.CZ

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR

STARKOV

ISF SUMAVA

ENCINITAS

DLOUHA TREBOVA
TEAM SEPP’S RADLSTOL
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
ZDAR NAD METUJi
LIDA©&HORY
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ
RUMOVE PRALINKY
TEAM SEPPS RADLSTOL
TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN

startovni listina

rocnik
1959
1974
1992
1987
1983
1983
1953
1968
1972
1976
1986
1972
1974
1977
1974
1967
1990
1974
1967
1992
1979
1998
1979
1988
1977
1981
1983
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017
05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~09:00:00 | 1999 - 2002 | pfihlaSeno: 7

Junior
kategorie

Junior 428

Juniorky 401

Junior 402

Junior 403

Junior 404

Junior 405

Junior 406
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
COUFAL TOMAS CZE  APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
HANUSOVA NATALIE CZE  GIANT PITRS BIKES

LELEK MARTIN
MOJZiS JOSEF
SKRBEK JAN
SOUCEK PETR
THER JAN

CZE  APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

CZE  APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

CZE  ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
CZE  BIKEMARAST TEAM

CZE  GIANT PITRS BIKES
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rocnik
2001
2000
2001
1999
2002
1999
1999
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

Enduro Half Race
start ~09:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 14

kategorie # jméno
Zeny 501 BAUEROVA ALENA
Zeny 315 BUZ DOROTA
MuZi 321 DE MEETER IVO
MuZi 320 DE MEETER NIKO
MuZi 502 FUKS ROBERT
Muzi 503 GOTTSTEIN BORIS
Muzi 504 HACHA JAN
Zeny 505 HANCIKOVA BARA
MuZi 511 LASKA TOMAS
MuZi 506 PALECEK ONDRE)
MuZi 507 PETRAS JAN
Zeny 508 REISNEROVA ELISKA
Muzi 509 STEHNO FILIP
Zeny 510 VOSICKOVA DANA

stat
CZE
POL
BEL
BEL
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
7IZKOVSKY TYGRI
BABSKIE KRECENIE
ASSE
EREMBODEGEM
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
26
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
TOP RUN CLUB
BIKE NOTORIC
BEER RIDERS
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
PRAHA
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
KOLOSHOP TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1988
1984
1958
1982
1968
1971
1973
1988
1985
1981
1973
1983
1999
1982
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017 p—
05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji =

Team Relay Extreme Race startovni listina
start ~09:05:00 | 2002 a starsi | prihlaSeno: 0
kategorie tym/klub/obec clenové
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

KIDS Odrazedla
start ~ 17:38:32 | 2003 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 11

kategorie
kluci 701
holky 702
kluci 703
kluci 704
kluci 706
kluci 707
kluci 708
kluci 709
kluci 710
holky 711
holky 739
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
CADA MICHAL
DOUBKOVA ZORA
FAJT JAKUB
KOBERA MATE)
KOLAJA BEDRICH
KOLAJA JAROMIR
MATEJU ALBERT
MIKKELSEN LIAM STENSTRUP
PLNY ONDREJ
POLMANOVA SARA
ZILAKOVA ELISKA

2024-04-25 09:06:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

POLICE NAD METUJi
CISTY SPORT
EUROFOAM TEAM
KRALOVSKY MARATON
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

T) BANIK MEZIBORI
TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK
TEPLICE NAD METUJi
UPRT NOVA PAKA
PITRS BIKES TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2013
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015
2014
2015
2013
2015
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017
05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

KIDS 0-5 kola
start ~ 17:45:00 | 2012 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 7

kategorie
holky 705
holky 712
kluci 741
kluci 713
kluci 721
kluci 737
kluci 714
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
KOBEROVA TEREZKA SVK  KRALOVSKY MARATON
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KRUMP MIKES CZE  DOBRICHOVICE
KUGLER MAREK CZE PRAHA4
NOUZAK MATYAS CZE  BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
VOGEL JULIUS CZE  BERLIN
ZILAK FRANTISEK CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM

2024-04-25 09:06:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017 p—

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji =

KIDS 6-7 startovni listina
start ~ 17:53:45 | 2010 - 2011 | prihlaSeno: 10

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
kluci 715 DE MEETER MATS BEL  EREMBODEGEM 2010
kluci 716 DOUBEK JACHYM cze  CISTY SPORT 2011
kluci 717 HRUSKA ALEX CZE  TYN NAD VLTAVOU 2011
holky 718 HRUSKOVA ALZBETA CZE  TYN NAD VLTAVOU 2011
kluci 719 KOHOUTEK ADAM CZE  PITRS BIKES 2011
kluci 720 KUGLER ADAM CZE PRAHA4 2011
kluci 722 RIHANEK JAKUB CZE  ZRUC-SENEC 2011
holky 723 RIHANKOVA TEREZA CZE  ZRUC-SENEC 2011
holky 740 VANICKOVA LAURA CZE  PRAHA 2011
holky 738 VOGEL AMIRA CZE  BERLIN 2011
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017
05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 18:03:00 | 2007 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 7

KIDS 8-10
kategorie
holky 724
kluci 733
kluci 734
holky 725
holky 726
kluci 727
kluci 728
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

DE MEETER FIEN

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
BEL KEPPESTRAAT

FRENCL DOMINIK CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM

FRENCL PATRIK CZE  JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
KRACMAROVA ANNA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN

POLMANOVA DANICA CZE  LIDE A HORY

VENDELBY EMIL
VIK SAMUEL

DAMBORG DNK  TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK
CZE  S-SPORT HRONOV

2024-04-25 09:06:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017
05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji

startovni listina

start ~ 18:13:00 | 2005 - 2006 | prihlaseno: 4

KIDS 11-12
kategorie
kluci 729
kluci 730
kluci 731
kluci 732
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
HRUBY FILIP CZE  REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
NOVAK DOMINIK CZE  TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
PESINA JAN CZE  POLICE NAD METUJi
SIMONEK PETR CZE  SKIKLUB JABLONEC

2024-04-25 09:06:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2006
2005
2006
2006
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017 p—

05.07.2017 - 08.07.2017 Teplice nad Metuji —
KIDS 13-14 startovni listina
start ~ 18:13:00 | 2003 - 2004 | prihlaseno: 2

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
kluci 735 PESINA JAKUB CZE  JABLONEC NAD NISOU 2004
kluci 736 VENDELBY CRISTIAN DAMBORG DNK  TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 2003
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